Position

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Chemistry Instructor

Instructional Laboratory

Technician - Chem/Physical

Science

Adjunct Instructor Lec

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec

Instructional Tech -

Chemistry/Physical Science

Adjunct Instructor Lab

Instructional Tech -

Chemistry/Physical Science

Other Positions Held

Inst-Summer Sch-Lec,

Adjunct Instructor Lab,

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab

Adjunct Instructor Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lab,

Inst-Summer Sch-Lab,
Substitute Lab

Chemistry Instructor -
One Semester
Temporary, Inst-

Summer Sch-Lab, Inst-

Summer Sch-Lec,
Adjunct Instructor Lec

Community College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Department Total Wages

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

$118,311

$115,345

$107,707

$105,002

$94,489

$83,168

$83,060

$74,121

$50,567

$27,698

$26,947

$21,131

$20,744

$8,430

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,621
$29,137
$28,225
$27,385
$26,008
$24,842
$24,367

$23,752

$20,077

$3,648

$3,573

$9,050

$2,628

$270



Instructional Tech -

Chemistry/Physical Science

Adjunct Instructor Lec Adjunct Instructor Lab
Instructional Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide

Instructional Student Aide I Instructional Student
Aide

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

State Center Community
College District

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

Fresno City College -
Chemistry

$8,335

$5,899

$2,385

$1,428

$743

$267

$189

$0

$0

$24



