Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$118,311	\$29,621
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$115,345	\$29,137
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$107,707	\$28,225
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$105,002	\$27,385
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$94,489	\$26,008
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$83,168	\$24,842
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$83,060	\$24,367
Chemistry Instructor		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$74,121	\$23,752
Instructional Laboratory Technician - Chem/Physical Science		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$50,567	\$20,077
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Inst-Summer Sch-Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lab, Inst-Summer Sch-Lab	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$27,698	\$3,648
Inst-Summer Sch-Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lab, Inst-Summer Sch-Lab, Substitute Lab	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$26,947	\$3,573
Instructional Tech - Chemistry/Physical Science		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$21,131	\$9,050
Adjunct Instructor Lab	Chemistry Instructor - One Semester Temporary, Inst- Summer Sch-Lab, Inst- Summer Sch-Lec, Adjunct Instructor Lec	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$20,744	\$2,628
Instructional Tech - Chemistry/Physical Science		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$8,430	\$270

Instructional Tech - Chemistry/Physical Science		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$8,335	\$267
Adjunct Instructor Lec	Adjunct Instructor Lab	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$5,899	\$189
Instructional Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$2,385	\$0
Instructional Student Aide		State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$1,428	\$0
Instructional Student Aide II	Instructional Student Aide	State Center Community College District	Fresno City College - Chemistry	\$743	\$24